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IWP-12K-PRead/Write wand
D

at
e 

of
 is

su
e

20
03

-0
3-

26
   

 0
24

95
9_

E
N

G
.x

m
l

Model number

IWP-12K-P

Read/write wand with spiral cable

Features

• Read/write wand with spiral cable

Function

The read/write wand may be used alterna-
tively to the internal IVT-P read/write unit.
For this purpose, the read/write wand is con-
nected to the associated socket of the
read/write unit via a coiled cable. The inter-
nal read/write device is switched off auto-
matically when the read/write wand is
connected. 

Dimensions

Technical data
Ambient conditions

Ambient temperature 0 ... 70 °C (273 ... 343 K)

Ø12 mm
Read/write wand

Connection cable


